
PRINCIPALS

Brian Miedel President Ext: 4957 bmiedel@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-760-8715

Tim Leonard, LC Vice President - Specification Sales Ext: 4974 tleonard@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-760-8712

Andy Fiscante Principal - Director of Inside Sales & Specification Ext: 4956 afiscante@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-760-4083

Scott Bailey Principal - Director of Project Integration Ext: 4971 sbailey@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-760-8707

Don Kosanovich Principal - Director of Sales & Business Development Ext: 4914 dkosanovich@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 724-396-8244

ASSOCIATES

Valerie McKee Associate- Lighting Controls Department Manager Ext: 4982 vmckee@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-671-6160

OUTSIDE SALES

Andy Fiscante Principal - Director of Inside Sales & Specification Ext: 4956 afiscante@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-760-4083

Brad LaVallee Outside Sales Representative Ext: 4984 blavallee@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 734-629-6638

Dave Gozzard Outside Sales Representative Ext. 4991 dgozzard@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 724-816-7349

Dan Cowan Altoona - Outside Sales Representative dcowan@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile 814-934-6373

Paul Mackey Outside Sales Representative/Stock and Flow Ext. 4977 pmackey@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-848-3012

Tara Pakler Specification Sales Ext: 4960 tpakler@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-600-8364

Sarah Mathias Specification Sales Ext: 4958 smathias@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-526-1895

L&M POWER SOLUTIONS

Steve Whittingham L&M Power Solutions- Vice President Ext. 4925 swhitingham@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile 724-494-7066

Bill Cosalter Energy / Design Specialist Ext: 4995 bcosalter@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-760-1409

Tyler Hrabley Energy Application Design Ext. 4915 thrabley@laface-mcgovern.com

LIGHTING CONTROLS    (Fax) 412-854-2432

Valerie McKee              Associate- Lighting Controls Department Manager Ext: 4982 vmckee@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-671-6160

Mike Brusco Senior Field Technical Specialist  mbrusco@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-290-6380

Mike Howard Senior Field Applications Specialist mhoward@laface-mcgovern.com Mobie: 724-255-0346

Mike Melilli Senior Field Technical Specialist  mmelilli@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 724-415-8298

C.J. McDermott Technical Support Ext. 4966 cmcdermott@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-628-0998

Erin Nath Specialty Lighting Sales and Applications Ext 4980 enath@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-680-4205

Melissa Morini Lighting Controls Project Manager Ext 4981 mmorini@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-228-7812

Lynn Wessel Lighting Controls Project Manager Ext 4920 lwessel@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 724-263-8807

Jesse Clayton Field Technical Specialist jclayton@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 814-515-4127

Tim Sikora Field Technical Specialist tsikora@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-290-9252

Justin Kasunich Lighting Controls Inside Technical Specialist Ext 4996 jkasunich@laface-mcgovern.com

PROJECT MANAGER

Kathy Acker Project Coordinator Ext. 4968 kacker@laface-mcgovern.com

Chris Zervanos Project Manager Ext. 4927 czervanos@laface-mcgovern.com

Evelyn San Miguel Project Manager Ext. 4969 esanmiguel@laface-mcgovern.com

Lois Moretti Project Manager Ext. 4910 lemoretti@laface-mcgovern.com

Stacey Ryan Project Manager Ext. 4972 sryan@laface-mcgovern.com

Brooke Phelps Project Manager Ext. 4994 bphelps@laface-mcgovern.com

Renee LaButis Project Manager rlabutis@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile 724-462-0071

Karen Anderson Project Manager Ext. 4964 kanderson@laface-mcgovern.com

Trista Angelisanti Project Manager Ext. 4993 tangelisanti@laface-mcgovern.com

Miriam Carr Project Manager Ext. 4975 mcarr@lafacae-mcgovern.com

QUOTATIONS

Scott Bailey Principal - Director of Project Integration Ext: 4971 sbailey@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 412-760-8707

Emilio Lombardi Quotations Department Manager Ext. 4985 ealombardi@laface-mcgovern.com

Mandi Hrabley Quotations Ext. 4984 mhrabley@laface-mcgovern.com

Nathan Connolly Quotations Ext. 4988 nconnolly@laface-mcgovern.com

Marco Corradi Quatations Ext. 4973 mcorradi@laface-mcgovern.com

Emily Hope Quotations Ext. 4986 ehope@laface-mcgovern.com

Rob Lofstrom Quotations Ext. 4919 rlofstrom@laface-mcgovern.com

Rich Pahler Quotations Ext. 4918 rpahler@laface-mcgovern.com

Mollie Caouette Quotations Ext. 4992 mcaouette@laface-mcgovern.com

Daniel Veith Quotations Ext. 4911 dveith@laface-mcgovern.com

Amanda Dobson Quotations Ext. 5001 adobson@laface-mcgovern.com

INSIDE SALES SUPPORT

Patrick Wilson Inside Sales/Stock and Flow Ext. 4930 pwilson@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 312-339-2129

Daniel Mullett Inside Sales Ext. 4931 dmullett@laface-mcgovern.com

Tyler Hrabley Inside Sales Ext. 4915 thrabley@laface-mcgovern.com

John Sodini Inside Sales Ext. 4928 jsodini@laface-mcgovern.com

Steve Holland Inside Sales Support- Altoona Office sholland@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 814-691-4484

Cory Pruyn Inside Sales Support- Altoona Office cpruyn@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile: 814-312-5116

INSIDE SUPPORT

Melanie Provost Claims Support Ext. 4932 mprovost@laface-mcgovern.com

Nicole Covelli Accounts Receivable Ext. 4998 ncovelli@laface-mcgovern.com

Tina Romano Accounts Manager Ext. 4983 tromano@laface-mcgovern.com

Amber Siegler Marketing Coordinator Ext 4926 asiegler@laface-mcgovern.com Mobile 412-974-9044

Cindy Miedel Human Resources Coordinator Ext 4917 cmiedel@laface-mcgovern.com

TECHNICAL SUPPORT

Zane Leeper Tech. Support Specialist Ext. 4976 zleeper@laface-mcgovern.com

Sean McGovern Application Design / Specification Sales Ext. 4990 smcgovern@laface-mcgovern.com

WEBSITE www.laface-mcgovern.com
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